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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kevin Colon            M2024         1/42       15:23    4:57       15:23
2     Nathan Straubel        M1519         1/67       15:49    5:06       15:49
3     William Horsehair      M2024         2/42       16:08    5:12       16:08
4     Daniel Worthington     M2024         3/42       16:12    5:13       16:10
5     Tucker Melles          M1519         2/67       16:22    5:16       16:19
6     Michael McCulloch      M2024         4/42       16:24    5:17       16:24
7     Colby Parks            M3034         1/64       16:59    5:28       16:58
8     Matthew Roach          M3034         2/64       17:03    5:30       17:03
9     James Bowlin           M2024         5/42       17:23    5:34       17:18
10    Jeramey Jordan         M2529         1/58       17:20    5:35       17:20
11    Tucker Seise           M2024         6/42       17:22    5:36       17:22
12    Zachary Breitenstein   M3539         1/51       17:43    5:42       17:41
13    Jeremy Garrett         M3539         2/51       17:51    5:45       17:51
14    Michael Franke         M2529         2/58       17:56    5:47       17:56
15    Jonathan Bishard       M4044         1/51       17:59    5:48       17:59
16    Lindsey McDonald       F2024         1/86       18:03    5:49       18:03
17    Elisha Bears           M3034         3/64       18:07    5:50       18:06
18    Kevin White            M3034         4/64       18:10    5:51       18:09
19    Jeff Baker             M3034         5/64       18:12    5:51       18:11
20    Ewan Frick             M1519         3/67       18:14    5:52       18:11
21    Jake Thilges           M3539         3/51       18:20    5:53       18:15
22    Scott Olden            M4549         1/53       18:18    5:53       18:16
23    Trey Rouse             M1519         4/67       18:26    5:55       18:23
24    Nick Wills             M3539         4/51       18:30    5:57       18:29
25    Alex Lee               M1519         5/67       18:39    5:59       18:35
26    Eli Guzman             M1519         6/67       18:39    5:59       18:35
27    Joseph Coddington      M1519         7/67       18:36    5:59       18:36
28    Adam Guzman            M4549         2/53       18:40    6:00       18:38
29    Will Cordes            M2529         3/58       18:44    6:00       18:39
30    Doug Zimmerman         M2529         4/58       18:46    6:01       18:40
31    Jeremy Glassmaker      M2529         5/58       18:49    6:03       18:48
32    Keith Wurm             M3539         5/51       18:55    6:04       18:50
33    Charlie Gomez          M3539         6/51       18:56    6:05       18:52
34    Cole Mazeitis          M1014         1/59       19:06    6:08       19:01
35    Ricardo Medellin       M4044         2/51       19:06    6:09       19:04
36    Patrick Steffen        M2529         6/58       19:12    6:10       19:08
37    Andrew Reece           M1519         8/67       19:18    6:12       19:16
38    Ben Cohara             M3539         7/51       19:30    6:16       19:27
39    Geovanny Herrera       M2529         7/58       19:45    6:19       19:37
40    Daniel Cicha           M1519         9/67       19:38    6:20       19:38
41    Pat Merrigan           M5054         1/49       19:41    6:20       19:39
42    Savanah Camacho        F2024         2/86       19:46    6:21       19:42
43    Chris Colon            M5054         2/49       19:46    6:21       19:43
44    Thomas Prinslow        M2024         7/42       19:50    6:22       19:45
45    Melanie Franke         F2529         1/81       19:53    6:24       19:52
46    Christopher Garcia     M3539         8/51       20:06    6:24       19:53
47    Nathan Nairn           M3034         6/64       21:02    6:26       19:57
48    Jack Warner            M1014         2/59       20:03    6:26       19:58
49    Caleb Siebert          M2024         8/42       20:12    6:30       20:10
50    Matt Rendo             M2529         8/58       20:19    6:31       20:12
51    Chadwick Krahenbuhl    M1519        10/67       20:21    6:31       20:13
52    Zachary Mertes         M1519        11/67       20:22    6:31       20:14
53    Bo Woolman             M2529         9/58       20:17    6:31       20:15
54    Noah Barajas           M1519        12/67       20:20    6:33       20:20
55    Adam Osborne           M3034         7/64       20:32    6:33       20:21
56    Lexi Maddox            F1519         1/88       20:32    6:36       20:29
57    Quentin Worley         M1014         3/59       20:40    6:38       20:36
58    Paul Mast              M4549         3/53       20:42    6:39       20:37
59    Andrew Cicha           M1519        13/67       20:41    6:40       20:41
60    Emily Clarkson         F2024         3/86       21:09    6:42       20:49
61    Kristen Glassmaker     F2529         2/81       20:57    6:44       20:54
62    John Van Duser         M5054         3/49       21:35    6:44       20:54
63    John Quick             M5054         4/49       21:13    6:46       21:01
64    Cara Hawks             F1519         2/88       21:08    6:47       21:02
65    Robert Lewis           M4044         3/51       21:14    6:47       21:03
66    Emma Roth              F1519         3/88       21:10    6:48       21:07
67    Daniel Bennett         M2024         9/42       21:23    6:50       21:13
68    Joshua Peterson        M3034         8/64       22:15    6:52       21:19
69    Jim Lepore             M5559         1/30       21:28    6:53       21:22
70    Molly Ryan             F1519         4/88       21:33    6:53       21:23
71    Peter Euler            M3539         9/51       21:26    6:54       21:24
72    Ty Rouse               M1014         4/59       21:44    6:56       21:31
73    Taylor Basye           M3539        10/51       21:58    6:56       21:32
74    David Hesselink        M5054         5/49       21:43    6:57       21:34
75    Melissa Unrath         F4549         1/43       21:37    6:57       21:34
76    Blaine Kauk            M3034         9/64       21:46    6:58       21:37
77    Rachel Parks           F2529         3/81       21:43    6:58       21:37
78    Sam Olden              M1519        14/67       21:43    6:59       21:40
79    Mikaylan Sickle        F1519         5/88       22:12    6:59       21:41
80    Matthew Ernst          M5054         6/49       22:05    7:00       21:43
81    Marti Heit             F1519         6/88       21:49    7:00       21:45
82    Erin Stump             F1519         7/88       21:49    7:00       21:45
83    Jacob Pullen           M3034        10/64       22:06    7:00       21:45
84    Becky Henning          F4044         1/67       22:04    7:03       21:53
85    Mindy Keith            F3034         1/77       22:00    7:04       21:55
86    Alex Hammond           M1519        15/67       22:09    7:04       21:56
87    Philip Hannon          M5559         2/30       22:11    7:04       21:57
88    Ryan Pfannensteil      M1014         5/59       22:10    7:04       21:57
89    Riley Glenn            F1519         8/88       22:37    7:05       21:58
90    Josh Pilgrim           M2529        10/58       22:38    7:05       21:59
91    Brandon Ruoff          M1519        16/67       23:51    7:05       21:59
92    Mike Finn              M3034        11/64       22:21    7:05       22:00
93    Ron Bodine             M5054         7/49       22:14    7:05       22:01
94    Katelyn Colon          F1519         9/88       22:07    7:06       22:03
95    Anna Gutteridge        F1519        10/88       22:36    7:07       22:05
96    Leif Sanford           M4044         4/51       22:45    7:08       22:10
97    Josh McClane           M4044         5/51       22:18    7:09       22:12
98    Wesley Jensen          M2024        10/42       22:25    7:09       22:12
99    Lydia Jensen           F2024         4/86       22:25    7:09       22:12
100   Shawna Mazeitis        F4549         2/43       22:23    7:10       22:14

Generated January 29, 2026 at 6:55 AM 1/13



2015 Parkville Turkey Trail Trot - 5K Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Jacob Krahenbuhl       M1519        17/67       22:24    7:10       22:15
102   Jill Rosbrugh          F3539         1/71       22:29    7:10       22:16
103   Nicholas Finn          M3539        11/51       22:41    7:11       22:17
104   Ryan McNellis          M4044         6/51       22:59    7:11       22:19
105   Beth Collings          F3034         2/77       23:32    7:12       22:20
106   Hannah Devries         F2024         5/86       22:22    7:12       22:22
107   Neal Elliott           M4044         7/51       23:05    7:12       22:22
108   Daniel Lindsay         M2529        11/58       24:15    7:13       22:26
109   Christopher Mathisen   M1519        18/67       22:55    7:14       22:27
110   Garrett Hopkins        M2529        12/58       23:00    7:15       22:30
111   Jeff Grace             M5054         8/49       22:52    7:15       22:30
112   Rafe Evans             M5054         9/49       22:42    7:15       22:32
113   Justin Sutton          M3034        12/64       23:45    7:15       22:32
114   Collin Monsees         M1519        19/67       22:54    7:16       22:35
115   Mark Heit              M5054        10/49       23:00    7:18       22:39
116   Sabrina Monsees        F1519        11/88       22:58    7:18       22:40
117   Ryan O'Laughlin        M2529        13/58       23:11    7:19       22:42
118   Jason Goergen          M3034        13/64       22:57    7:19       22:42
119   Derek Chung            M2024        11/42       22:58    7:20       22:46
120   Joshua Lukens          M2024        12/42       23:01    7:20       22:46
121   Matthew Sullivan       M1014         6/59       23:28    7:20       22:47
122   Rick Armstrong         M5559         3/30       22:55    7:21       22:48
123   Eric Chenoweth         M3539        12/51       22:54    7:21       22:48
124   Rhi James              F1519        12/88       23:00    7:21       22:49
125   Tim Fritson            M3034        14/64       23:00    7:21       22:49
126   Jordan Cowger          F1519        13/88       23:01    7:21       22:50
127   Brittany Nairn         F3034         3/77       23:57    7:22       22:51
128   Luke Monsees           M1519        20/67       23:11    7:22       22:51
129   Erin Straubel          F1519        14/88       23:01    7:22       22:51
130   John Straubel          M4044         8/51       23:03    7:22       22:52
131   Kathleen Johnson       F5559         1/33       22:59    7:23       22:55
132   Mark Wren              M5559         4/30       23:13    7:24       22:58
133   Jennifer Ward          F3539         2/71       23:30    7:24       22:59
134   Shawn Brougham         M4044         9/51       24:44    7:25       23:01
135   Branion Blank          M5054        11/49       23:48    7:25       23:01
136   Zack Regan             M1519        21/67       23:58    7:25       23:03
137   Joann Shipps           F5054         1/32       23:18    7:26       23:04
138   Katelin Fiorino        F1519        15/88       23:11    7:26       23:04
139   Jenna Baker            F1519        16/88       23:11    7:26       23:04
140   Meghan Wallace         F3034         4/77       23:11    7:26       23:04
141   Lexi Bellem            F2024         6/86       23:27    7:26       23:05
142   Nick Regan             M2024        13/42       24:01    7:26       23:05
143   Scott Magdziak         M3539        13/51       23:15    7:28       23:10
144   Jenna Edens            F1519        17/88       23:23    7:28       23:12
145   Matt Barker            M1014         7/59       23:22    7:29       23:13
146   Brandon Keck           M2024        14/42       23:25    7:30       23:16
147   Alison Barulich        F2529         4/81       23:32    7:30       23:17
148   Henry Eckold           M1519        22/67       23:27    7:31       23:20
149   Jane Sundell           F1014         1/63       23:30    7:31       23:20
150   Spencer Hartley        M2024        15/42       23:58    7:31       23:20
151   Parker Aaron           M3034        15/64       25:31    7:31       23:20
152   Merriam Haydaripoor    F1519        18/88       23:29    7:31       23:21
153   Hannan Brooklyn        F1014         2/63       23:31    7:32       23:23
154   Luke Renton            M1014         8/59       23:43    7:32       23:24
155   Carrie Michel          F5054         2/32       23:34    7:32       23:24
156   Molly Hendrickson      F1014         3/63       23:24    7:32       23:24
157   Storm Reif             M1014         9/59       23:29    7:33       23:26
158   Steve Hammond          M4549         4/53       23:41    7:33       23:27
159   Katrina Bellem         F5054         3/32       23:51    7:33       23:27
160   Tom Petrizzo           M5559         5/30       23:49    7:34       23:30
161   Vic Perrin             M5559         6/30       23:53    7:35       23:31
162   Steve Maggard          M5054        12/49       23:43    7:35       23:32
163   Bob Renton             M4549         5/53       23:51    7:35       23:32
164   Conor Rae              M1014        10/59       23:36    7:35       23:32
165   Tara O'Leary           F2529         5/81       23:50    7:35       23:33
166   Carla Rendo            F2529         6/81       23:40    7:35       23:33
167   Zach Osborne           M2529        14/58       23:59    7:35       23:33
168   Maximilian Vandeginste M1014        11/59       24:25    7:35       23:33
169   Ethan Hunt             M1014        12/59       23:39    7:35       23:34
170   Tyler King             M2024        16/42       23:48    7:35       23:34
171   Sara King              F2024         7/86       23:48    7:36       23:34
172   Heath Turner           M2024        17/42       25:05    7:37       23:38
173   Matthew Hall           M2529        15/58       24:10    7:37       23:38
174   Tim Kalis              M3539        14/51       25:11    7:38       23:43
175   Robert Hall Sr         M5559         7/30       24:13    7:39       23:45
176   Scott Johnson          M2024        18/42       24:53    7:39       23:46
177   Brad Myers             M4549         6/53       24:01    7:39       23:46
178   Darius Crider          M1014        13/59       23:52    7:40       23:48
179   Ryan Lee               M3539        15/51       24:17    7:40       23:49
180   Christopher Douglas    M2529        16/58       26:00    7:41       23:52
181   Mike Gentili           M4044        10/51       24:04    7:41       23:52
182   Stephen Heit           M1519        23/67       24:15    7:41       23:52
183   Scott Wisdom           M4044        11/51       24:10    7:42       23:54
184   Dante Toapanta         M0109         1/25       24:07    7:43       23:56
185   Jeremiah Shuler        M3034        16/64       26:21    7:43       23:56
186   Annie Lecluyse         F2529         7/81       24:04    7:43       23:58
187   Teresa Murphy          F2529         8/81       25:21    7:44       24:00
188   Colton Smith           M1519        24/67       25:31    7:44       24:01
189   Leah McCullough        F1014         4/63       24:08    7:44       24:01
190   Sam Hoover             M3034        17/64       26:26    7:44       24:02
191   Matt Tapp              M3539        16/51       24:51    7:45       24:03
192   Snizhana Hostyanska    F3539         3/71       24:15    7:46       24:06
193   Andrew Tarkowski       M2529        17/58       24:24    7:47       24:08
194   Eddie Ibarra           M3539        17/51       24:13    7:47       24:09
195   David Rouse            M4044        12/51       24:23    7:47       24:10
196   Claire Reedy           F1519        19/88       24:21    7:47       24:10
197   Alexandra Russell      F1519        20/88       24:22    7:47       24:11
198   Angela Keck            F4044         2/67       24:20    7:48       24:12
199   Joe Keene              M3034        18/64       25:58    7:48       24:13
200   Duke Maddox            M5054        13/49       24:32    7:48       24:13
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201   Sarah Regan            F2024         8/86       25:09    7:48       24:14
202   Eric Vela              M1519        25/67       24:35    7:49       24:15
203   Alex Fraik             F2024         9/86       24:25    7:49       24:16
204   Andrea Bancroft        F1519        21/88       24:59    7:49       24:17
205   Jordyn Eskijian        F1519        22/88       24:37    7:49       24:17
206   Matthew Roth           M4044        13/51       25:12    7:50       24:19
207   Jacob Bowlin           M2024        19/42       24:55    7:50       24:20
208   Ronnie Larsen          M3034        19/64       25:24    7:51       24:23
209   David Rendo            M2529        18/58       24:32    7:51       24:23
210   Joe Johnson            M2024        20/42       26:15    7:52       24:25
211   Kyle Allen             M2024        21/42       26:15    7:52       24:25
212   Jamie Parks            M3539        18/51       27:00    7:53       24:27
213   Olivia Roth            F1014         5/63       25:22    7:53       24:29
214   Jay Raupp              M6064         1/28       24:48    7:53       24:30
215   Amanda Tillman         F1519        23/88       24:34    7:53       24:30
216   Alyssa Zimmerman       F2529         9/81       24:38    7:54       24:31
217   Brian Klippenstein     M5054        14/49       24:50    7:54       24:31
218   Jack Klippenstein      M0109         2/25       24:50    7:54       24:31
219   Andrew Maus            M1519        26/67       25:26    7:55       24:35
220   Matt Breen             M1519        27/67       24:54    7:55       24:36
221   Brian Jones            M5054        15/49       26:47    7:55       24:36
222   Kelsey Merrigan        F2024        10/86       24:43    7:56       24:37
223   Scott Graber           M3034        20/64       25:08    7:56       24:39
224   Stephanie Roth         F4044         3/67       25:33    7:57       24:40
225   Keith Sarnell          M4044        14/51       25:06    7:57       24:41
226   Todd Maxwell           M5054        16/49       25:05    7:58       24:43
227   Tm Davis               M4549         7/53       25:05    7:58       24:44
228   Terry Pilgrim          M5054        17/49       25:23    7:58       24:44
229   Kelly Ryan             M5054        18/49       25:31    7:58       24:45
230   Allison Davis          F2024        11/86       25:05    7:58       24:45
231   Amber Davis            F1519        24/88       25:05    7:58       24:45
232   Aidan Colligan         M1014        14/59       25:59    7:59       24:47
233   Jordan Stukenholtz     M2529        19/58       25:06    7:59       24:47
234   Jeff Perrin            M3034        21/64       25:09    7:59       24:47
235   Jennifer Dorsey        F3034         5/77       25:13    7:59       24:48
236   Cordell Kirk           M5054        19/49       25:23    8:00       24:50
237   Haley Bagley           F2024        12/86       25:44    8:00       24:51
238   Ryan Tompkins          M3539        19/51       26:08    8:01       24:54
239   Robbie Marsh           M1014        15/59       27:03    8:02       24:57
240   Hannan Braden          M1014        16/59       25:27    8:03       25:00
241   Madeline Hossack       F1519        25/88       25:08    8:03       25:00
242   Seth Dunfield          M1519        28/67       25:16    8:04       25:01
243   Shea Worley            F1014         6/63       25:11    8:06       25:08
244   Keith Krieger          M6064         2/28       27:29    8:07       25:11
245   Patrick Stevenson      M1519        29/67       25:21    8:07       25:11
246   Jack Fillweber         M1014        17/59       27:36    8:07       25:11
247   Jennifer Gomez         F3539         4/71       25:22    8:07       25:11
248   Vinnie Waller          M2024        22/42       25:20    8:07       25:12
249   Chris Connell          M3034        22/64       26:34    8:07       25:12
250   Jerad Meadows          M2529        20/58       27:05    8:07       25:13
251   Kirby McDaniel         F4044         4/67       26:33    8:07       25:13
252   Joe Coddington         M4044        15/51       26:04    8:09       25:17
253   Jack Engelke           M0109         3/25       27:14    8:09       25:17
254   Keith Garber           M4044        16/51       26:51    8:09       25:18
255   Rocko Fillweber        M1014        18/59       27:44    8:09       25:19
256   Savannah Bellem        F1519        26/88       25:45    8:10       25:21
257   Nick Williams          M2529        21/58       27:03    8:10       25:22
258   Taylor Giger           F1014         7/63       25:38    8:11       25:23
259   McKenzie Robinson      F1014         8/63       26:33    8:11       25:24
260   Jon Harman             M3539        20/51       26:51    8:11       25:24
261   Hannan Pat             M4549         8/53       25:54    8:12       25:26
262   Lisa Jenkins           F5054         4/32       27:11    8:12       25:28
263   Clint Keith            M3034        23/64       26:01    8:12       25:29
264   Amanda Grawe           F2024        13/86       25:53    8:12       25:29
265   Zach Keith             M3034        24/64       26:02    8:13       25:30
266   Mary Kate Osborne      F3034         6/77       26:10    8:13       25:30
267   Kaylee Major           F1014         9/63       26:08    8:13       25:32
268   Sean Healy             M4549         9/53       26:43    8:14       25:32
269   Mark Powers            M4549        10/53       27:28    8:14       25:34
270   Suzanne Shepherd       F2529        10/81       26:20    8:14       25:35
271   Donna Evans            F4044         5/67       26:05    8:15       25:36
272   Peter Mouton           M1519        30/67       27:21    8:15       25:36
273   Samuel Smith           M1014        19/59       25:51    8:15       25:36
274   Duke Maddox            M1014        20/59       25:56    8:15       25:36
275   Denny Butler           M4549        11/53       26:03    8:15       25:37
276   Jonas Hedlind          M4044        17/51       27:32    8:16       25:39
277   Sarah Eckhart          F2529        11/81       27:08    8:16       25:40
278   Madeline Klippenstein  F1014        10/63       26:18    8:16       25:41
279   Elle Jenkins           F2529        12/81       27:23    8:16       25:41
280   Renee Wilcox           F4044         6/67       25:57    8:17       25:43
281   Stephan Havelka        M2529        22/58       27:14    8:17       25:44
282   Jonathon Mack          M3034        25/64       27:24    8:17       25:44
283   Ryan Lack              M1519        31/67       25:50    8:18       25:45
284   Grant Mertz            M1519        32/67       25:52    8:18       25:46
285   Mark Barber            M3539        21/51       25:56    8:18       25:46
286   Joe Fleming            M4044        18/51       26:32    8:18       25:47
287   Douglas Caldwell       M6064         3/28       25:59    8:19       25:49
288   Bailee Romaker         F1519        27/88       26:25    8:19       25:50
289   Shelby Fisher          F1519        28/88       26:26    8:19       25:50
290   Ben Rendo              M3034        26/64       25:59    8:19       25:50
291   Michael McCollum       M3034        27/64       27:44    8:19       25:50
292   Troy Groves            M4044        19/51       28:18    8:20       25:52
293   Ashlyn Griffith        F1014        11/63       28:05    8:20       25:52
294   Timmerman David        M4549        12/53       26:56    8:20       25:53
295   Tracy Colon            F4549         3/43       25:59    8:21       25:55
296   Natalie Gorzovalitis   F1519        29/88       26:43    8:21       25:56
297   Nick Gorzovalitis      M6064         4/28       26:44    8:21       25:56
298   Jeremiah Coomes        M2529        23/58       26:55    8:21       25:56
299   Taumo Sutton           M0109         4/25       27:11    8:22       25:57
300   Ryan Sutton            M3539        22/51       27:11    8:22       25:57
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301   Matthew Luton          M2024        23/42       26:56    8:22       25:58
302   Gregory Shoemaker      M4044        20/51       27:49    8:22       25:58
303   Melissa Poulsen        F3539         5/71       26:34    8:22       25:58
304   Douglas Adams          M4549        13/53       27:36    8:23       26:01
305   Bentley Garton         F3539         6/71       26:19    8:23       26:03
306   Erica Garrick          F3539         7/71       26:15    8:23       26:03
307   Emily Flowers          F1014        12/63       26:05    8:24       26:03
308   Rene McCullough        F1519        30/88       26:13    8:24       26:05
309   Michelle Maddox        F5054         5/32       26:26    8:24       26:06
310   David Vandeginste      M4044        21/51       27:01    8:25       26:09
311   Eugene Wren            M7074          1/6       26:24    8:26       26:10
312   Travis Bradburn        M4044        22/51       27:05    8:26       26:10
313   Marco Toapanta         M4549        14/53       26:22    8:26       26:10
314   Lucas Bowman           M1014        21/59       26:30    8:26       26:11
315   Cortney Zook           F3034         7/77       26:39    8:26       26:11
316   Emily Hawks            F2529        13/81       26:55    8:26       26:12
317   Bartels Todd           M4549        15/53       28:11    8:27       26:13
318   Elizabeth Barton       F3034         8/77       27:47    8:27       26:14
319   Cricklow Krystal       F4044         7/67       26:38    8:27       26:14
320   Todd Smith             M2529        24/58       27:48    8:27       26:15
321   Rory Gladden-Kvist     M1014        22/59       26:30    8:28       26:16
322   Jeff Maynard           M5559         8/30       27:22    8:29       26:19
323   Adam Luton             M1519        33/67       27:19    8:29       26:20
324   Kathleen Raupp         F6064         1/16       26:40    8:29       26:21
325   Brian Sickle           M5054        20/49       26:53    8:29       26:21
326   Scott Fields           M2529        25/58       28:13    8:29       26:22
327   Melissa Beatty         F4044         8/67       26:35    8:30       26:22
328   Jayna Buckley          F3034         9/77       26:51    8:30       26:22
329   Chandler Hedrick       F1519        31/88       26:49    8:31       26:28
330   Kannon Neros           M1519        34/67       26:49    8:31       26:28
331   Whitney Ames           F3034        10/77       26:34    8:32       26:30
332   Megan Lecluyse         F2529        14/81       27:03    8:32       26:30
333   Mallory Maynard        F2529        15/81       27:35    8:33       26:33
334   Crichlow Noah          M1519        35/67       26:57    8:33       26:34
335   Grete Bitner           F2529        16/81       27:34    8:34       26:35
336   Bruce Eye              M6064         5/28       26:38    8:34       26:36
337   Mallory Michel         F1519        32/88       26:46    8:34       26:36
338   Nathan Stump           M1519        36/67       26:56    8:34       26:37
339   Tarah Meck-Gilbert     F3034        11/77       27:23    8:35       26:39
340   Nolan Glenn            M1014        23/59       27:20    8:35       26:41
341   Carter Hedrick         M1519        37/67       27:12    8:36       26:41
342   MacKenzie Stout        F1519        33/88       27:12    8:36       26:41
343   Steven Fuller          M6569         1/13       26:57    8:36       26:43
344   Mike Melles            M5054        21/49       28:11    8:39       26:51
345   Megan Thilges          F3539         8/71       27:16    8:39       26:52
346   Kevin Luton            M2024        24/42       27:52    8:39       26:52
347   Colleen Slentz         F2529        17/81       27:49    8:40       26:54
348   Galen Dods             M2024        25/42       28:34    8:40       26:56
349   Sherri Hedrick         F4549         4/43       27:13    8:41       26:56
350   Ella Lawrence          F1014        13/63       27:16    8:41       26:59
351   Josh Welsch            M2024        26/42       27:32    8:41       26:59
352   Joseph Giglio          M4044        23/51       27:16    8:42       26:59
353   Eric Gierschick        M5559         9/30       27:35    8:42       27:00
354   Brenden Van Berkum     M1519        38/67       28:27    8:42       27:00
355   Hugh Salmons           M7579          1/6       27:16    8:42       27:00
356   Trish Barker           F4044         9/67       27:13    8:43       27:05
357   Daniel Mack            M3034        28/64       28:47    8:44       27:07
358   Evan Oathout           M1014        24/59       27:15    8:45       27:09
359   Nicole Herrera         F2024        14/86       28:28    8:45       27:11
360   Anthony Yarc           M3539        23/51       28:22    8:45       27:11
361   Abigail Moyes          F2024        15/86       27:18    8:45       27:12
362   Gene Pitts             M4549        16/53       27:30    8:46       27:12
363   Rustin Reys            M3034        29/64       29:13    8:46       27:12
364   Travis Dalton          M2529        26/58       28:32    8:47       27:15
365   Michael Lee            M2024        27/42       28:54    8:47       27:16
366   Sidney Strong          F1519        34/88       27:27    8:47       27:16
367   Scott McCoy            M5054        22/49       29:48    8:47       27:17
368   Parmeley Craig         M4549        17/53       28:15    8:47       27:17
369   Kendra Bealmear        F5559         2/33       29:21    8:47       27:17
370   Tara Tubbesing         F3034        12/77       27:27    8:47       27:18
371   Mike Maus              M5054        23/49       28:12    8:48       27:20
372   Bill Smith             M6569         2/13       27:30    8:48       27:21
373   Hunter Roddy           M1519        39/67       27:38    8:49       27:22
374   Lauren Kuhn            F2024        16/86       28:08    8:49       27:23
375   Cailey Roe             F1519        35/88       27:44    8:49       27:23
376   Dani Proffitt          F1519        36/88       27:44    8:49       27:23
377   Lauren Allison         F1519        37/88       28:50    8:49       27:23
378   Aimee Bagley           F4549         5/43       28:15    8:49       27:24
379   Jayden Van Berkum      M1519        40/67       28:52    8:50       27:24
380   Adam O'Leary           M2529        27/58       27:42    8:50       27:25
381   Meagan Hudson          F2529        18/81       29:19    8:50       27:26
382   Wanda Binstock         F4549         6/43       27:30    8:50       27:27
383   Dean Welsch            M5054        24/49       27:59    8:51       27:28
384   Anna Cernich           F1014        14/63       28:02    8:51       27:30
385   Christine Osborne      F2529        19/81       28:10    8:52       27:31
386   Charles Bruscato       M3034        30/64       29:05    8:52       27:31
387   Jacob Wallace          M3034        31/64       27:38    8:52       27:31
388   Michael Allison        M4549        18/53       29:01    8:53       27:34
389   Dana Worley            F4044        10/67       27:42    8:53       27:35
390   Logan Crinchlaw        M1519        41/67       27:59    8:53       27:35
391   Wayne Mathisen         M5054        25/49       28:04    8:54       27:37
392   Olivia Siebert         F1014        15/63       27:41    8:54       27:38
393   Kevin Dodd             M5054        26/49       28:35    8:54       27:38
394   Susan Hinds            F3034        13/77       28:12    8:54       27:38
395   Robert Lee             M2024        28/42       29:17    8:54       27:38
396   Haley Devries          F1519        38/88       29:00    8:54       27:38
397   Amy Palmer             F5054         6/32       27:54    8:54       27:39
398   Stefan Meier           M1014        25/59       29:45    8:54       27:39
399   Mike Murray            M2024        29/42       27:43    8:55       27:40
400   Ryan Murray            M1014        26/59       28:31    8:55       27:41
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401   Clint Asleins          M5559        10/30       28:29    8:55       27:42
402   Yvonne Lepore          F5559         3/33       28:13    8:55       27:42
403   Dustin Williams        M2529        28/58       28:26    8:55       27:42
404   Corbin Colon           M2024        30/42       27:46    8:56       27:43
405   Jarrett Sutton         M2529        29/58       28:24    8:56       27:43
406   Emily Walter           F1519        39/88       29:04    8:56       27:43
407   Tristan Hopkins        M3034        32/64       28:55    8:56       27:43
408   Sara McKay             F2529        20/81       28:28    8:56       27:44
409   Rich Ropp              M4549        19/53       29:27    8:56       27:44
410   Tyler Crane            M1519        42/67       29:31    8:56       27:45
411   Jordan Meyers          F1519        40/88       29:31    8:56       27:46
412   Kelley Cunningham      F2529        21/81       28:27    8:56       27:46
413   Charles Allen          M1519        43/67       28:19    8:57       27:46
414   Mike David             M5559        11/30       28:57    8:57       27:46
415   Rich Gibbs             M3539        24/51       28:58    8:57       27:47
416   Cory Puckett           M4549        20/53       27:56    8:57       27:48
417   Jay Stewart            M6064         6/28       28:00    8:58       27:49
418   Aaron Hossack          M3539        25/51       28:45    8:58       27:50
419   Jeff Glenn             M5054        27/49       28:30    8:58       27:50
420   Hunter Smith           M1519        44/67       29:16    8:58       27:52
421   Jeff Havelka           M2529        30/58       29:23    8:59       27:53
422   Brian Van Batavia      M4044        24/51       29:27    8:59       27:53
423   Earnest Kendall        M6569         3/13       28:35    8:59       27:54
424   Jessica Harrison       F3034        14/77       28:13    8:59       27:55
425   Devin Huennerkopf      M1519        45/67       28:15    9:00       27:56
426   Dennis Norton          M5559        12/30       28:14    9:00       27:57
427   Lucy Wright            F1519        41/88       28:52    9:01       28:00
428   Jay Crowley            M3539        26/51       29:48    9:02       28:01
429   Todd G Gerken          M5054        28/49       28:18    9:02       28:03
430   Cassidy Hedrick        F1014        16/63       28:24    9:02       28:03
431   Chad Evans             M4044        25/51       29:01    9:02       28:03
432   Dean Tarple            M5054        29/49       29:47    9:03       28:05
433   Matt McClary           M2529        31/58       28:46    9:03       28:07
434   Corey Sterling         M2024        31/42       28:51    9:04       28:08
435   Morgan Shene           F2024        17/86       28:52    9:04       28:09
436   Matthew Defelice       M2529        32/58       29:43    9:04       28:10
437   Katherine Walter       F2024        18/86       29:45    9:04       28:10
438   Isaiah Borer           M2024        32/42       28:50    9:05       28:11
439   Brian Wilson           M4044        26/51       29:26    9:05       28:12
440   Ross Pfannenstiel      M3539        27/51       28:29    9:05       28:13
441   Sara Pfannenstiel      F0109         1/22       28:29    9:05       28:13
442   Joe Svetlic            M3539        28/51       28:27    9:05       28:14
443   Jeffrey Golden         M3034        33/64       28:57    9:07       28:17
444   Jamie Golden           F3034        15/77       28:56    9:07       28:18
445   Luke Moyes             M1014        27/59       28:26    9:08       28:20
446   Scott Hedrick          M4549        21/53       28:38    9:08       28:22
447   Doug Edwards           M6569         4/13       29:11    9:09       28:24
448   Debbie Vochatzer       F5054         7/32       28:33    9:09       28:25
449   Karie Schaefer         F3034        16/77       30:19    9:10       28:26
450   Elizabeth Winetroub    F3034        17/77       29:04    9:10       28:29
451   Zoey Craun             F2024        19/86       29:48    9:12       28:33
452   Donald Bagley          M1519        46/67       29:25    9:12       28:34
453   Parmelley Mike         M4549        22/53       29:32    9:12       28:35
454   Stephanie Griffith     F2024        20/86       29:29    9:12       28:35
455   Landon Allen           M1014        28/59       30:25    9:13       28:36
456   Taryn Clark            F1014        17/63       29:21    9:14       28:39
457   Alannah Blair          F2024        21/86       29:29    9:14       28:39
458   Tosha Clark            F4549         7/43       29:21    9:14       28:39
459   Bridget McConnell      F2529        22/81       29:46    9:14       28:39
460   Ashley Wagy            F2024        22/86       29:31    9:14       28:41
461   Cori McDougald         F2529        23/81       31:00    9:14       28:41
462   Ryan Herman            M3034        34/64       29:01    9:14       28:41
463   Iris Quiles            F5559         4/33       28:59    9:14       28:42
464   Kaitlin Edwards        F2024        23/86       29:28    9:15       28:42
465   Maggie Hyberger        F1014        18/63       29:26    9:15       28:43
466   Cassandra Teed         F3034        18/77       29:24    9:15       28:44
467   Cope Brad              M3034        35/64       29:24    9:15       28:44
468   Nancy Chettle          F5559         5/33       29:41    9:15       28:44
469   Melissa Bolek          F2529        24/81       29:23    9:15       28:45
470   Mallory McCandless Bec F2529        25/81       29:12    9:16       28:47
471   James Becker           M2529        33/58       29:13    9:16       28:48
472   Anne Geiger            F1519        42/88       29:51    9:17       28:48
473   Aaron Bond             M3034        36/64       30:06    9:17       28:49
474   Carter Anchors         M1519        47/67       29:22    9:17       28:50
475   Angela Shoemaker       F3539         9/71       30:40    9:17       28:50
476   Aubrey Helling         F1519        43/88       29:22    9:17       28:51
477   Stephen Ripley         M5559        13/30       29:10    9:17       28:51
478   Shauna Alexander       F3539        10/71       29:10    9:17       28:51
479   Brian Martorana        M3539        29/51       31:24    9:18       28:52
480   Kate Martorana         F1014        19/63       31:25    9:18       28:53
481   David Lindsey          M6569         5/13       29:28    9:18       28:53
482   Andrew Panjada         M2529        34/58       31:19    9:18       28:53
483   Seth Lindsey           M3539        30/51       29:28    9:18       28:54
484   Steven Cummins         M5054        30/49       30:24    9:19       28:54
485   Tary Krahenbuhl        M5559        14/30       29:33    9:19       28:55
486   Holly Wurm             F3539        11/71       30:36    9:19       28:55
487   Madison Fitzgerald     F2024        24/86       30:36    9:19       28:55
488   John Perlik            M1519        48/67       30:05    9:19       28:56
489   Andrea Webber          F2529        26/81       29:03    9:20       28:58
490   Genny Cox              F5559         6/33       30:23    9:20       29:00
491   Frank Zilm             M6569         6/13       29:40    9:22       29:04
492   Briana Wyatt           F2024        25/86       30:20    9:22       29:04
493   Heather Schieber       F2024        26/86       30:32    9:22       29:05
494   Matt Keys              M1519        49/67       29:46    9:22       29:06
495   Alysa Schieber         F0109         2/22       30:31    9:22       29:06
496   Grace Sanford          F1519        44/88       29:47    9:23       29:07
497   MacHelle Knittel       F4549         8/43       29:22    9:23       29:07
498   Erica Shoults          F3539        12/71       30:50    9:23       29:08
499   Joey Bremer            M2529        35/58       30:56    9:23       29:08
500   Jeremiah Crane         M2529        36/58       30:52    9:23       29:08
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501   Brett McPike           M4044        27/51       30:50    9:23       29:08
502   Threadgill Kathleen    F4549         9/43       29:20    9:23       29:08
503   Mikayla Crane          F3034        19/77       30:52    9:23       29:08
504   Rachel Schieber        F2529        27/81       30:35    9:23       29:09
505   Sally Powell           F3539        13/71       31:23    9:24       29:10
506   Asher Allman           M2024        33/42       30:11    9:24       29:11
507   Nathan Harmon          M2024        34/42       30:11    9:24       29:12
508   Joni Kuhn              F5559         7/33       29:59    9:25       29:13
509   Johna Robeson          F2024        27/86       30:01    9:25       29:14
510   Brenda Janecek         F5054         8/32       29:17    9:26       29:16
511   Jack Stanley           M0109         5/25       30:32    9:26       29:16
512   Flagler John           M5054        31/49       31:12    9:26       29:17
513   Angela Hunt            F4044        11/67       30:03    9:26       29:17
514   Erica Guzman           F1519        45/88       30:59    9:26       29:18
515   Katherine Kuhn         F2529        28/81       29:50    9:27       29:19
516   Travis Strawn          M3034        37/64       30:07    9:27       29:19
517   Parmeley Lauren        F2024        28/86       30:16    9:27       29:20
518   Kara Chapman           F3034        20/77       30:54    9:27       29:21
519   Ashlyn Hendrick        F1519        46/88       30:13    9:28       29:24
520   Sean Colligan          M4549        23/53       30:37    9:28       29:25
521   Abigail Hendrick       F1014        20/63       30:14    9:29       29:25
522   Gabriele Benassi       M1519        50/67       30:42    9:29       29:26
523   Dana Parvin            F4044        12/67       31:22    9:30       29:28
524   Chris McKay            M2529        37/58       30:15    9:30       29:29
525   William Guthrie        M3539        31/51       30:31    9:30       29:30
526   Jane Geiger            F2024        29/86       30:34    9:30       29:30
527   Mike Pevries           M4549        24/53       30:54    9:30       29:31
528   Kathleen Purduski      F6064         2/16       29:35    9:30       29:31
529   Craig Chettle          M5559        15/30       30:28    9:31       29:32
530   Jacob Reinmiller       M1519        51/67       30:51    9:32       29:36
531   Kelly Holmes           F4044        13/67       31:38    9:32       29:36
532   Jordan Griffith        F2529        29/81       30:30    9:32       29:37
533   Phil Brennaman         M1014        29/59       32:20    9:32       29:37
534   Rebecca Jobson         F4044        14/67       31:08    9:33       29:39
535   Mara Cohara            F3539        14/71       30:56    9:33       29:39
536   Myer Cohara            F0109         3/22       30:56    9:33       29:40
537   Teagan Shupe           F0109         4/22       30:56    9:33       29:40
538   Lauren Thompson        F3034        21/77       30:28    9:34       29:41
539   Graham Jobson          M4044        28/51       31:10    9:34       29:42
540   Sarah Betts            F3034        22/77       30:00    9:34       29:42
541   Britt Betts            M3539        32/51       30:00    9:34       29:42
542   Henna Fuller           F4549        10/43       30:33    9:34       29:43
543   Laura Corso            F3034        23/77       30:57    9:34       29:44
544   Dan Coffman            M2529        38/58       31:19    9:35       29:44
545   Teresa McCabe          F5054         9/32       31:54    9:35       29:45
546   Rod Oathout            M4549        25/53       29:52    9:35       29:46
547   Kinsy Kuhn             F2024        30/86       30:31    9:35       29:46
548   Robert Crowe           M3034        38/64       31:35    9:35       29:46
549   Bill Redinger          M4549        26/53       30:55    9:36       29:49
550   John McBride           M4549        27/53       31:44    9:36       29:49
551   Mark Dean              M3539        33/51       31:57    9:37       29:50
552   Cam Kincaid            M2529        39/58       31:21    9:37       29:51
553   Shannon Banark         F1014        21/63       30:33    9:37       29:51
554   Megan Foster           F3539        15/71       31:12    9:37       29:52
555   Anke Schulze           F4549        11/43       30:06    9:37       29:52
556   Chad Campbell          M3034        39/64       31:05    9:37       29:52
557   Katelynn Verdusco      F2024        31/86       29:56    9:38       29:55
558   Desiree Verdusco       F2024        32/86       29:56    9:38       29:56
559   Jeremy Maness          M4044        29/51       32:05    9:39       29:57
560   Alec Enyeart           M1014        30/59       31:42    9:39       29:59
561   Sara Elliott           F3539        16/71       30:44    9:40       30:01
562   Morgan McKay           F1014        22/63       31:15    9:40       30:01
563   Kathy Strobbe          F3539        17/71       31:27    9:40       30:01
564   Elly Puckett           F1519        47/88       30:51    9:40       30:02
565   Lauren Hendrickson     F1519        48/88       30:52    9:40       30:02
566   Derek Fickenscher      M4044        30/51       30:47    9:40       30:02
567   Jacob Fickenscher      M1014        31/59       30:46    9:40       30:02
568   Solomon Puckett        M0109         6/25       30:53    9:41       30:03
569   Ryan Groh              M3034        40/64       31:24    9:41       30:03
570   Jennifer Groh          F2529        30/81       31:24    9:41       30:03
571   Molly Hoffecker        F1014        23/63       30:20    9:41       30:03
572   Stefanie Ruskievicz    F1014        24/63       30:26    9:41       30:03
573   Jason Spacek           M3539        34/51       31:22    9:41       30:06
574   Christopher Fry        M3539        35/51       31:22    9:42       30:06
575   Russ Jensen            M5054        32/49       32:18    9:42       30:06
576   Katie Hoover           F3539        18/71       32:36    9:42       30:06
577   Teddy Horton           M4044        31/51       31:58    9:42       30:06
578   Robin Higley           F6064         3/16       30:50    9:42       30:07
579   Sarah Rendo            F3034        24/77       30:19    9:43       30:10
580   Ethan Bond             M2529        40/58       31:24    9:43       30:10
581   Mandy Cisneros         F3034        25/77       31:58    9:43       30:11
582   Hannah Walter          F2024        33/86       31:33    9:44       30:12
583   Hannah Griffith        F1519        49/88       32:25    9:44       30:12
584   Dave Rodriguez         M5559        16/30       32:35    9:44       30:13
585   Cassidi Jobe           F3034        26/77       30:45    9:45       30:16
586   Jeff Siebert           M5054        33/49       30:19    9:45       30:17
587   Matt Strobbe           M3539        36/51       31:44    9:46       30:18
588   Gregory Glaszczak      M4044        32/51       31:56    9:46       30:19
589   Avery Hendrick         F1519        50/88       31:10    9:46       30:20
590   Robert Hall Jr         M3034        41/64       30:48    9:46       30:20
591   Megan Ohara            F4549        12/43       32:05    9:46       30:21
592   Diann Pullen           F3034        27/77       30:42    9:46       30:21
593   Jackson Lewis          M1519        52/67       31:53    9:47       30:21
594   Timothy Schlee         M2529        41/58       30:52    9:47       30:21
595   William Redinger       M1519        53/67       31:28    9:47       30:22
596   Meghan Jones           F1519        51/88       31:54    9:47       30:22
597   Mark Allen             M4044        33/51       32:12    9:47       30:23
598   Rob Wilkinson          M4044        34/51       31:12    9:47       30:23
599   Stephanie Nagel        F2024        34/86       30:54    9:47       30:24
600   Robert Gierschick      M5054        34/49       31:03    9:48       30:26
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601   Lindsey Ryan           F2529        31/81       31:14    9:48       30:27
602   Katherine Klein        F3034        28/77       31:52    9:49       30:28
603   Stephanie Butler       F3539        19/71       31:53    9:49       30:28
604   Nedra Fjoser           F6064         4/16       31:17    9:49       30:28
605   Chris Lindeman         M6064         7/28       31:50    9:50       30:31
606   Daniel Jones           M2024        35/42       32:02    9:51       30:34
607   Katelynn Young         F0109         5/22       30:44    9:51       30:35
608   Amanda Fuller          F2024        35/86       30:58    9:51       30:35
609   Emily Fuller           F1519        52/88       30:58    9:51       30:36
610   Elizabeth Healy        F1014        25/63       31:45    9:51       30:37
611   Tommy Woods            M4549        28/53       31:59    9:52       30:38
612   Amber Drake            F3034        29/77       30:55    9:52       30:39
613   Shannon Windmeyer      F4044        15/67       30:55    9:52       30:39
614   Ben Murray             M1014        32/59       31:30    9:53       30:40
615   Tracy Rendo            F3034        30/77       30:51    9:53       30:41
616   Rachel Grabowski       F2529        32/81       32:31    9:53       30:41
617   Cristina Burns         F4044        16/67       31:35    9:53       30:41
618   Grace Nofsinger        F2024        36/86       32:22    9:54       30:43
619   Jim Ioden              M7579          2/6       30:59    9:54       30:44
620   Rob Rawson             M3539        37/51       32:46    9:54       30:44
621   Lisa Davis             F3539        20/71       31:24    9:54       30:45
622   Philip Witt            M6064         8/28       32:36    9:55       30:48
623   Jodi Ruskievicz        F4549        13/43       31:11    9:55       30:48
624   Rhonda Smith           F4549        14/43       32:13    9:55       30:48
625   Grawe Jackie           F4549        15/43       31:16    9:56       30:49
626   Rj Pratt               M3539        38/51       31:51    9:56       30:50
627   Margaret Redinger      F1519        53/88       31:59    9:57       30:53
628   Clarissa Erskine       F1519        54/88       31:30    9:57       30:53
629   Jennifer Wilkinson     F4044        17/67       31:42    9:57       30:53
630   Mike McDaniel          M4044        35/51       32:15    9:57       30:54
631   Keith Krupinski        M5559        17/30       31:29    9:58       30:57
632   Aaron Shortlidge       M3034        42/64       32:32    9:58       30:57
633   Brett Laoruangroch     M2529        42/58       33:48    9:58       30:57
634   Sophie Mouton          F2024        37/86       32:45    9:59       31:00
635   Christopher Prinslow   M5559        18/30       31:05    9:59       31:00
636   Sara Shepherd          F3034        31/77       31:46    9:59       31:01
637   Adam Protenic          M3034        43/64       31:31    9:59       31:01
638   Dianna Page            F5054        10/32       31:15    9:59       31:01
639   Teeka Mafnas           F2529        33/81       32:50   10:00       31:03
640   Steve Mouton           M5054        35/49       32:48   10:00       31:03
641   Courtney Wachal        F3539        21/71       31:42   10:01       31:05
642   Tim Walter             M5559        19/30       32:35   10:01       31:05
643   Alex Rodriguez         M1014        33/59       33:27   10:01       31:06
644   Michael Atchison       M4549        29/53       33:22   10:01       31:06
645   Evan Atchison          M1014        34/59       33:22   10:01       31:06
646   Grace Dunker           F1519        55/88       31:29   10:01       31:07
647   Brandon Clark          M2529        43/58       31:08   10:01       31:08
648   Phil Tompkins          M4044        36/51       31:17   10:02       31:10
649   Larry Duncan           M4044        37/51       33:31   10:02       31:10
650   Christopher Robinson   M5054        36/49       32:20   10:03       31:11
651   Erin Robinson          F2024        38/86       32:20   10:03       31:12
652   Ramona Hicks           F4549        16/43       32:12   10:03       31:13
653   Anilda Cook            F4549        17/43       32:08   10:03       31:14
654   Woody Hicks            M4549        30/53       32:12   10:04       31:14
655   Natalie Turner         F1519        56/88       31:54   10:04       31:14
656   Jackson Turner         M1519        54/67       31:54   10:04       31:15
657   Elizabeth Swanson      F3539        22/71       32:21   10:04       31:15
658   Jessica Sheridan       F3539        23/71       32:22   10:04       31:15
659   Ellen Shortlidge       F3034        32/77       32:51   10:04       31:16
660   Dana Hemmingsen        F2529        34/81       33:34   10:04       31:17
661   Laura Coppess          F3539        24/71       32:30   10:04       31:17
662   Kelly Posten           M3034        44/64       33:24   10:05       31:18
663   Nichole Hemmingsen     F2529        35/81       33:36   10:05       31:18
664   Sammy Gahagan          F2529        36/81       31:56   10:05       31:18
665   Dana Green             F3539        25/71       32:55   10:05       31:19
666   Chris Gahagan          M5054        37/49       31:56   10:05       31:20
667   Kathy Metz             F6064         5/16       32:29   10:05       31:20
668   Richard Metz           M6569         7/13       32:29   10:05       31:20
669   Heidi Skretta          F4044        18/67       32:30   10:05       31:20
670   Taylor Hartley         F1519        57/88       32:01   10:07       31:25
671   Nikki Moss             F2024        39/86       33:29   10:07       31:25
672   Jeff Gray              M3034        45/64       33:05   10:07       31:25
673   Ashley Moss            F1519        58/88       33:29   10:07       31:25
674   Anna Murray            F1519        59/88       31:29   10:07       31:25
675   Cindy Chang            F3034        33/77       33:20   10:07       31:26
676   Michelle Krahenbuhl    F2024        40/86       32:05   10:08       31:26
677   Margaret Bancroft      F4549        18/43       32:10   10:08       31:29
678   Wally Brqwner          M7579          3/6       32:04   10:08       31:29
679   Gary Kalis             M7074          2/6       32:57   10:09       31:30
680   Ben Olden              M0109         7/25       31:54   10:09       31:31
681   Keith Cox              M5559        20/30       32:56   10:09       31:32
682   Amanda Hake            F2529        37/81       32:57   10:10       31:33
683   Sarah Buckmiller       F2529        38/81       32:57   10:10       31:33
684   MacKenzie Kafka        F2024        41/86       33:36   10:10       31:35
685   Keith Cooper           M5054        38/49       33:43   10:11       31:36
686   Paige Hultz            F2024        42/86       33:15   10:11       31:38
687   Leslie Coons           F2024        43/86       33:16   10:11       31:38
688   Alissa Reiter          F3034        34/77       31:55   10:11       31:39
689   Sarah Farsace          F3034        35/77       34:07   10:12       31:39
690   Shana Puckett          F4044        19/67       32:32   10:12       31:41
691   Triston Wurm           M0109         8/25       33:20   10:12       31:41
692   Nichole Hawks          F2529        39/81       34:08   10:12       31:42
693   Dillon Higdon          M3034        46/64       33:23   10:13       31:43
694   Hannah Hendershot      F1014        26/63       34:06   10:13       31:44
695   Samantha Scott         F2024        44/86       31:52   10:14       31:46
696   Lindsay Hendershot     F3539        26/71       34:08   10:14       31:47
697   Stuart Brewer          M2529        44/58       32:45   10:14       31:48
698   Alan Branch            M4549        31/53       33:47   10:15       31:49
699   Kurt Kloeblen          M3539        39/51       33:42   10:15       31:50
700   Cody Farmer            M2529        45/58       33:56   10:16       31:53
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701   Tyler Johnson          M2024        36/42       32:30   10:17       31:55
702   John Risvold           M3034        47/64       32:38   10:17       31:56
703   Mike Griffith          M4549        32/53       34:10   10:17       31:57
704   Lydia Elias            F2529        40/81       33:59   10:18       31:58
705   Jared Albach           M2529        46/58       33:29   10:18       31:58
706   Joel Granados          M1014        35/59       34:30   10:18       31:59
707   Nora Jackson           F5054        11/32       33:23   10:18       32:00
708   Maggie Strome          F2529        41/81       32:37   10:19       32:01
709   Bill Gray              M5559        21/30       34:32   10:19       32:01
710   Amanda McGrath         F2529        42/81       34:24   10:19       32:01
711   Jason Hissong          M3034        48/64       32:38   10:19       32:02
712   Jay Jackson            M5054        39/49       33:25   10:19       32:03
713   Gabrielle Kerr         F1014        27/63       33:09   10:20       32:05
714   Brian Reardon          M4549        33/53       34:09   10:20       32:06
715   Alice Zibers           F5559         8/33       33:02   10:20       32:06
716   Christopher Cobbett    M2529        47/58       33:56   10:21       32:08
717   Chris Carter           M4549        34/53       34:10   10:21       32:08
718   Mark Fenner            M5054        40/49       34:08   10:21       32:09
719   Ron Kelehar            M4044        38/51       33:40   10:21       32:09
720   Karen Kelehar          F4044        20/67       33:40   10:21       32:09
721   Thomas Thetford        M5054        41/49       34:09   10:21       32:10
722   Helena Hudson          F2024        45/86       32:46   10:22       32:11
723   Simon Peck             M4549        35/53       34:06   10:22       32:11
724   Cate Perlik            F1519        60/88       33:22   10:22       32:12
725   Leo Engelke            M0109         9/25       34:06   10:22       32:12
726   Carlos Rondon          M6064         9/28       33:50   10:22       32:12
727   Nicole Escalante       F3539        27/71       34:45   10:22       32:13
728   Sara Bowlin            F1519        61/88       32:49   10:23       32:13
729   Roberto Saavedra       M3034        49/64       34:39   10:23       32:14
730   Meredith Peck          F3539        28/71       34:12   10:23       32:14
731   Caleb Brightwell       M1014        36/59       33:20   10:23       32:15
732   Annette Letourneau     F6064         6/16       33:06   10:23       32:15
733   Anita Stock            F4549        19/43       33:30   10:23       32:15
734   Payne Lexie            F4044        21/67       33:12   10:24       32:19
735   Lindsay Harris         F2024        46/86       33:38   10:24       32:19
736   Brooke Brewington      F2024        47/86       33:38   10:25       32:19
737   Lauren Hill            F1519        62/88       32:22   10:25       32:20
738   Mannon Bigus           F1014        28/63       33:03   10:25       32:20
739   Ernst Steffen          M6064        10/28       32:42   10:25       32:22
740   Christy Gentry         F4549        20/43       33:22   10:26       32:23
741   Brad Cox               M6569         8/13       33:08   10:26       32:25
742   Jonathan Appino        M3539        40/51       32:48   10:26       32:25
743   Meg Sutton             F3539        29/71       33:42   10:27       32:26
744   Burke Sutton           F0109         6/22       33:42   10:27       32:26
745   Emily Murray           F2024        48/86       33:17   10:27       32:26
746   Ashley Appino          F3539        30/71       32:48   10:27       32:26
747   Tara Baumgartner       F2024        49/86       33:21   10:27       32:27
748   Nick Barugartner       M5559        22/30       33:21   10:27       32:27
749   Robert Reys            M7074          3/6       34:28   10:27       32:27
750   Nikki Alvarado-Hobbs   F3539        31/71       33:33   10:27       32:27
751   Daniel Myers           M6064        11/28       34:54   10:27       32:28
752   Angie Thomas           F4044        22/67       33:33   10:27       32:28
753   Elsje Link             F2024        50/86       33:24   10:28       32:30
754   Mallory Ferguson       F2024        51/86       34:54   10:28       32:31
755   Derek Garth            M2529        48/58       34:54   10:28       32:31
756   Anthony Barulich       M7579          4/6       32:47   10:28       32:32
757   Grace Link             F1014        29/63       33:25   10:29       32:32
758   Brenda Vandeginste     F4044        23/67       33:26   10:29       32:32
759   Pat McGrath            M5559        23/30       34:57   10:29       32:34
760   Sue Scalard            F6064         7/16       33:55   10:29       32:35
761   Kate Maness            F1014        30/63       34:44   10:30       32:36
762   Renae Maus             F4549        21/43       33:31   10:30       32:36
763   Joan Jones             F5054        12/32       34:08   10:30       32:37
764   Ashton Fleming         M1014        37/59       33:51   10:30       32:37
765   Mike Svetlic           M6064        12/28       33:50   10:30       32:38
766   Kellie Borum           F3034        36/77       33:03   10:30       32:38
767   Kristen Rodgers        F2529        43/81       33:03   10:31       32:38
768   Jonathan Brightwell    M4044        39/51       33:43   10:31       32:38
769   Krista Sandt           F2529        44/81       33:41   10:31       32:38
770   Jenny Fraser           F3539        32/71       33:35   10:31       32:39
771   Tim Stanley            M4044        40/51       33:54   10:31       32:39
772   Brockings Chase        M0109        10/25       33:09   10:31       32:40
773   Brockings Julie        F4044        24/67       33:09   10:31       32:40
774   Kara Ballenger         F3034        37/77       33:34   10:31       32:40
775   Sonia Quintanilla      F3034        38/77       33:37   10:32       32:42
776   Jennifer Baker         F5054        13/32       33:37   10:32       32:43
777   Heather Parish         F2529        45/81       33:23   10:32       32:44
778   Robin Gaddis           F3539        33/71       33:22   10:33       32:45
779   Elizabeth Brightwell   F1014        31/63       33:51   10:33       32:46
780   Megan Sheeley          F4044        25/67       34:03   10:33       32:46
781   Brock Strong           M0109        11/25       32:59   10:33       32:47
782   Erin Herren            F3539        34/71       34:56   10:34       32:47
783   Steve Strong           M4549        36/53       33:00   10:34       32:48
784   Kristina Johnson       F4044        26/67       34:14   10:34       32:49
785   Susi Schulze           F0109         7/22       33:04   10:34       32:49
786   Tim Murray             M4549        37/53       33:44   10:35       32:53
787   Emily Schmidt          F3539        35/71       33:37   10:35       32:53
788   Denny Lee              M6064        13/28       33:21   10:35       32:53
789   Jennifer Murray        F4044        27/67       33:44   10:36       32:55
790   Kelsey Ruoff           F2024        52/86       34:47   10:36       32:56
791   Brook Foster           F3539        36/71       33:41   10:36       32:56
792   Jennifer Griffith      F4044        28/67       35:10   10:37       32:57
793   Orrin Donaldson        M1519        55/67       35:09   10:38       33:01
794   Tarah Smithmier        F3539        37/71       34:45   10:38       33:01
795   Melissa Kean           F3539        38/71       34:45   10:38       33:01
796   Anna Beth Branch       F1519        63/88       34:48   10:38       33:02
797   Kimberly Heft          F6064         8/16       34:13   10:39       33:03
798   Doug Poehlman          M6064        14/28       34:20   10:39       33:05
799   Greg Burns             M4549        38/53       34:01   10:40       33:07
800   Maya Shapiro           F1014        32/63       35:31   10:40       33:07
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801   Taylor Alxys           F2024        53/86       35:12   10:40       33:07
802   Lisa Strong            F4549        22/43       33:19   10:40       33:07
803   Sarah Shapiro          F1014        33/63       35:32   10:40       33:07
804   Lauren Thetford        F2024        54/86       35:09   10:41       33:09
805   William Cashmore       M3034        50/64       35:15   10:41       33:10
806   Dehner Mason           M1014        38/59       35:05   10:41       33:10
807   Kara Cashmore          F3034        39/77       35:15   10:41       33:11
808   Lily Rayl              F1014        34/63       34:36   10:42       33:14
809   Kate Dean              F3034        40/77       35:23   10:43       33:16
810   Marcia Herr            F3034        41/77       33:34   10:43       33:16
811   Heather Lintner        F2024        55/86       34:35   10:43       33:16
812   Soren Embry            M1014        39/59       33:57   10:43       33:18
813   Patricia Ibarra        F5559         9/33       34:50   10:44       33:18
814   Jenna Allison          F2024        56/86       34:47   10:44       33:19
815   Lori Hendrick          F4549        23/43       34:09   10:44       33:19
816   Michelle Grace         F5054        14/32       34:20   10:44       33:20
817   Allison Lorenzi        F3539        39/71       33:47   10:44       33:20
818   David Kerr             M4044        41/51       34:30   10:46       33:26
819   Dehner Jack            M1519        56/67       35:22   10:46       33:27
820   Jasmine Sidhu          F1519        64/88       34:06   10:46       33:27
821   Heidi Pratt            F2529        46/81       34:30   10:47       33:29
822   Blake Butler           M3034        51/64       33:57   10:47       33:29
823   Deanna Campbell        F3539        40/71       34:31   10:47       33:30
824   Valerie Butler         F3034        42/77       33:57   10:47       33:30
825   Cooper Mathisen        M1014        40/59       33:56   10:47       33:30
826   Sarah Carlgren         F3539        41/71       34:31   10:47       33:30
827   Shelley Pratt          F3539        42/71       34:32   10:47       33:30
828   Laurie Troppito-Brewer F4044        29/67       34:17   10:47       33:30
829   Thomas McKay           M4044        42/51       34:49   10:48       33:31
830   Adrienne Luna          F3034        43/77       33:57   10:48       33:31
831   Kirstin Hopkins        F3034        44/77       34:46   10:48       33:32
832   Carla Dods             F5559        10/33       35:11   10:48       33:33
833   Shelby Mertz           F1519        65/88       35:09   10:48       33:33
834   Rob McClary            M5054        42/49       34:56   10:48       33:34
835   Amy McClary            F5054        15/32       34:56   10:48       33:34
836   Katie Colwell          F2024        57/86       35:22   10:49       33:34
837   Angela Craig           F3034        45/77       35:26   10:49       33:36
838   Stephen Vandyne        M5054        43/49       35:18   10:49       33:36
839   Gabby Vandyne          F2529        47/81       35:19   10:49       33:36
840   Damon McDougald        M3539        41/51       35:57   10:50       33:37
841   Alex Fields            M2529        49/58       34:58   10:50       33:38
842   Elena Engelke          F1519        66/88       35:36   10:50       33:40
843   Jenny Bond             F4044        30/67       34:53   10:51       33:41
844   Rebecca Gauthier       F2024        58/86       34:09   10:51       33:42
845   Katelyn Hopping        F2024        59/86       34:21   10:52       33:44
846   Tami Gittings Hayes    F4549        24/43       34:22   10:52       33:44
847   Kathryn Boman          F2529        48/81       36:11   10:52       33:44
848   Lisa Boman             F2529        49/81       36:11   10:52       33:45
849   Joyce Conley           F6064         9/16       35:27   10:53       33:46
850   Sherry Mack            F3034        46/77       35:27   10:53       33:46
851   Cathryn Moyes          F5054        16/32       36:11   10:53       33:47
852   Nigel Bell             M6064        15/28       34:40   10:53       33:49
853   Abigail Dahlberg       F3539        43/71       34:41   10:54       33:50
854   Carol Goslin           F7074          1/4       33:59   10:54       33:50
855   Donna Walter           F4044        31/67       35:25   10:54       33:51
856   Andrea Panjada         F2529        50/81       36:16   10:54       33:52
857   Mick Koch              M5559        24/30       35:35   10:54       33:52
858   Jessica Koch           F2529        51/81       35:35   10:54       33:52
859   Dawn Walter            F5559        11/33       35:30   10:55       33:55
860   Jeffrey Boman          M3034        52/64       36:22   10:56       33:56
861   John Engelke           M4549        39/53       35:53   10:56       33:56
862   Morgan Johnson         F2529        52/81       35:09   10:57       34:01
863   Kirby Groves           M1519        57/67       36:28   10:57       34:01
864   Marcy Johnson          F5559        12/33       35:09   10:57       34:01
865   Abbey Johnson          F2024        60/86       35:10   10:57       34:01
866   Jennifer Bain          F2529        53/81       35:56   10:58       34:03
867   Abigail Schmid         F2529        54/81       35:56   10:58       34:04
868   Siebert Jared          M1014        41/59       34:55   10:58       34:05
869   Holly Smith            F6569          1/4       34:26   10:59       34:05
870   Tom Sampson            M5559        25/30       35:56   10:59       34:06
871   Molly Ross             F1519        67/88       35:28   11:00       34:10
872   Katie Salerno          F1014        35/63       35:48   11:00       34:10
873   Kelly Varnum           F2529        55/81       35:20   11:00       34:10
874   Bill Dalton            M6064        16/28       34:47   11:00       34:10
875   Bill McCurry           M5054        44/49       35:20   11:00       34:10
876   Ryan Varnum            M2529        50/58       35:20   11:00       34:11
877   Ken Beard              M6569         9/13       35:08   11:02       34:15
878   Sarah Cooper           F2024        61/86       36:18   11:02       34:15
879   Renee McKeon           F5054        17/32       35:56   11:02       34:16
880   Andy Parrett           M1519        58/67       36:48   11:03       34:18
881   Lauren Bond            F1014        36/63       35:31   11:03       34:19
882   Kai Somasegaran        M0109        12/25       36:55   11:03       34:19
883   Trent Bond             M3539        42/51       35:31   11:03       34:19
884   Adam Rives             M3539        43/51       36:57   11:03       34:20
885   Vijay Somasegaran      M3539        44/51       36:58   11:03       34:20
886   Taj Somasegaran        M0109        13/25       36:58   11:04       34:20
887   Charles Jack           M5559        26/30       35:59   11:04       34:22
888   Allison Storm          F1519        68/88       36:29   11:05       34:24
889   Derek Ruth             M3034        53/64       35:08   11:05       34:24
890   Lynn Rawson            F3539        44/71       36:25   11:05       34:24
891   Kristen Williams       F3034        47/77       35:09   11:05       34:24
892   Taylor Colleen         F4549        25/43       36:29   11:05       34:25
893   Jenny Hossack          F4549        26/43       35:21   11:05       34:26
894   Finley Hossack         M1014        42/59       35:21   11:05       34:26
895   Jessica Link           F5054        18/32       35:20   11:06       34:27
896   Nick Dunn              M1014        43/59       35:11   11:07       34:33
897   Joe Martorana          M0109        14/25       37:10   11:08       34:35
898   Whitney Reys           F2529        56/81       36:36   11:08       34:35
899   Megan Martorana        F3539        45/71       37:10   11:08       34:35
900   Wyatt Cooper           M1519        59/67       36:43   11:09       34:36
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901   Shannon Tompkins       F6569          2/4       34:46   11:10       34:39
902   Frank Salerno          M5054        45/49       36:18   11:10       34:40
903   Nicole Maus            F1519        69/88       35:36   11:10       34:40
904   Scott Powell           M3539        45/51       36:55   11:10       34:41
905   Peter Perlik           M1014        44/59       35:51   11:11       34:42
906   Kourtney Cooper        F1519        70/88       36:49   11:11       34:42
907   Angela Groser          F2529        57/81       35:15   11:11       34:43
908   Elvin Hollon           M6064        17/28       36:09   11:11       34:44
909   Brandi Whitaker        F4044        32/67       37:07   11:11       34:44
910   Betsy Perlik           F1014        37/63       35:56   11:12       34:47
911   Zachary Sanford        M1014        45/59       35:30   11:12       34:48
912   Haydn Gambardella      M1014        46/59       35:42   11:14       34:53
913   Aidan Meek             M1014        47/59       35:21   11:14       34:54
914   Janelle Laudick        F3034        48/77       35:22   11:15       34:55
915   Deb Carter             F4549        27/43       37:03   11:15       34:55
916   Steven Tillman         M6064        18/28       36:43   11:15       34:57
917   Courtney Cooke         F2024        62/86       36:17   11:16       34:59
918   Elizabeth Young        F2024        63/86       36:18   11:16       35:00
919   Abigail Dearing        F2024        64/86       37:18   11:16       35:00
920   Matt Cummins           M2529        51/58       36:31   11:17       35:01
921   Mindy Webster          F4044        33/67       36:51   11:17       35:02
922   Charles Gath           M1014        48/59       35:42   11:17       35:04
923   Hayley Flamm           F2529        58/81       37:01   11:18       35:05
924   Mandy McKay            F3539        46/71       36:23   11:18       35:06
925   Selina Sanchez         F4549        28/43       37:13   11:19       35:07
926   Michala Stanley        F3539        47/71       36:27   11:20       35:11
927   Tom Garth              M4549        40/53       37:36   11:20       35:11
928   Carole Garth           F4549        29/43       37:36   11:20       35:12
929   Ava Stanley            F1014        38/63       36:27   11:20       35:12
930   Rebecca Eye            F3034        49/77       35:16   11:20       35:12
931   Erick Sanford          M1014        49/59       35:54   11:20       35:13
932   Jenni Prado            F3539        48/71       36:49   11:20       35:13
933   Molly Cernich          F1014        39/63       35:46   11:21       35:13
934   Shane Winburn          M4044        43/51       36:10   11:21       35:13
935   Judy Dalton            F6064        10/16       35:52   11:21       35:15
936   Natalae Tillman        F5054        19/32       36:59   11:21       35:15
937   Megan Heyns            F3034        50/77       36:47   11:22       35:18
938   George Heyns           M3539        46/51       36:47   11:22       35:18
939   Chris Kafka            M5559        27/30       37:20   11:23       35:20
940   Colleen Cernich        F4044        34/67       35:56   11:24       35:23
941   Crystal Rogers-Marsh   F3034        51/77       37:55   11:25       35:28
942   Timmerman Jordan       M1014        50/59       36:33   11:26       35:30
943   Debra Hopkins          F5559        13/33       36:02   11:26       35:30
944   Debbie Koehly          F5559        14/33       36:02   11:26       35:30
945   Taylor Croan           F2024        65/86       37:19   11:26       35:31
946   Cody Croan             M2529        52/58       37:19   11:26       35:32
947   Hillary Mosher         F3034        52/77       37:19   11:26       35:32
948   Ashley Toma            F2024        66/86       37:07   11:27       35:34
949   Amy Nellis             F3034        53/77       36:52   11:28       35:36
950   Chandy Thomas          F3539        49/71       36:15   11:30       35:42
951   Carrie Boltz           F3034        54/77       36:16   11:30       35:42
952   Lucy Cunningham        F1014        40/63       38:07   11:30       35:43
953   Dehner Bryan           M4549        41/53       37:38   11:30       35:44
954   Dave Webster           M4549        42/53       37:38   11:31       35:45
955   Darby Jones            F1519        71/88       38:18   11:32       35:49
956   Janice Jones           F5559        15/33       38:18   11:32       35:49
957   Megan Mintle           F2529        59/81       38:19   11:32       35:50
958   Franchesca Harris      F3034        55/77       37:57   11:33       35:52
959   Christian Reinmiller   M2024        37/42       37:08   11:33       35:54
960   Frances Venable        F2529        60/81       38:12   11:34       35:54
961   Lynette Palmer         F4044        35/67       38:30   11:34       35:55
962   Mike Boman             M6064        19/28       38:29   11:36       36:00
963   Matt McCoy             M3034        54/64       38:35   11:36       36:01
964   Emma Poulsen           F0109         8/22       36:42   11:38       36:07
965   Maddy Powers           F1519        72/88       38:07   11:39       36:12
966   Abigail Donaldson      F2024        67/86       38:25   11:41       36:17
967   Jacobee Stauch         F1519        73/88       36:48   11:42       36:20
968   Kim Close              F5054        20/32       37:31   11:42       36:21
969   Bert Van Batavia       M7074          4/6       37:55   11:42       36:21
970   Amy Healy              F4044        36/67       37:34   11:43       36:22
971   Brooke Hragyil         F4044        37/67       37:56   11:43       36:22
972   David Rives            M7074          5/6       39:02   11:43       36:23
973   Katie Rodhouse         F2529        61/81       38:37   11:43       36:23
974   Julie Williams         F2529        62/81       37:09   11:44       36:25
975   Kendra Kernal          F1014        41/63       37:20   11:44       36:28
976   Olivia Irvine          F1014        42/63       37:20   11:45       36:28
977   Amy Jennings           F3539        50/71       38:27   11:45       36:29
978   Harry Johnson          M7074          6/6       38:27   11:45       36:30
979   Rachael Goodman        F3034        56/77       37:42   11:45       36:31
980   Johannan Harman        F2529        63/81       38:02   11:47       36:35
981   Kathleen Bleyenberg    F3034        57/77       38:33   11:48       36:38
982   Elizabeth Faul         F3034        58/77       38:33   11:48       36:40
983   Zoe Ralston            F0109         9/22       38:14   11:49       36:40
984   Charlie Higdon         M6064        20/28       38:21   11:49       36:41
985   Shelli Noblet          F4044        38/67       38:59   11:49       36:42
986   Sheila Ryan            F5559        16/33       37:48   11:49       36:42
987   Bill Ralston           M4549        43/53       38:15   11:49       36:42
988   Patrick Ryan           M5559        28/30       37:49   11:49       36:42
989   Will Ryan              M1519        60/67       37:50   11:49       36:43
990   Jonathon Herren        M3539        47/51       38:57   11:51       36:48
991   Karen Svetlic          F6064        11/16       37:03   11:51       36:48
992   Nicholas Delury        M2024        38/42       39:09   11:52       36:51
993   Amanda Bell            F3539        51/71       39:25   11:52       36:52
994   Joshlyn Barajas        F4044        39/67       37:27   11:53       36:53
995   Victoria Barajas       F7074          2/4       37:28   11:53       36:53
996   Meredith Bell          F0109        10/22       39:26   11:53       36:54
997   Patty Higgins          F5559        17/33       39:03   11:54       36:56
998   Alexis Applequist      F1519        74/88       38:48   11:54       36:58
999   Amy Kelly-Johnston     F4044        40/67       38:57   11:54       36:59
1000  Morgan Kelehar         F1014        43/63       38:18   11:55       36:59
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1001  Sophia Wilhelm         F1014        44/63       39:09   11:55       36:59
1002  Barry Cooper           M5054        46/49       37:07   11:57       37:07
1003  Annika Ruskievicz      F1519        75/88       37:07   11:57       37:07
1004  Jessi Ruskievicz       F2024        68/86       37:08   11:57       37:08
1005  Ryn Puckett            F1014        45/63       37:58   11:57       37:08
1006  Sophie Hendrickson     F1519        76/88       37:59   11:58       37:09
1007  Megan Dudek            F2529        64/81       39:27   11:58       37:10
1008  Elijah Wilhelm         M1014        51/59       39:23   11:59       37:13
1009  David Siebert          M4044        44/51       38:05   11:59       37:13
1010  Evan Siebert           M0109        15/25       38:04   11:59       37:14
1011  Lindsey Rodhouse       F2024        69/86       39:31   12:00       37:17
1012  Teresa Rogers          F4549        30/43       39:33   12:00       37:17
1013  Miller Cynthia         F3034        59/77       38:15   12:01       37:18
1014  Kara Chavez            F2529        65/81       39:52   12:02       37:21
1015  Juan Chavez            M3034        55/64       39:53   12:02       37:21
1016  Hobelman Wayne         M7579          5/6       39:15   12:03       37:24
1017  Gene Hayes             M7579          6/6       40:32   12:03       37:24
1018  Susan Cordes           F6064        12/16       39:32   12:03       37:25
1019  Savannah Hernandez     F1014        46/63       39:52   12:03       37:27
1020  Valery Davis           F4044        41/67       39:29   12:04       37:27
1021  Chelsey Basch          F1519        77/88       38:31   12:04       37:29
1022  Dan Harris             M5054        47/49       39:33   12:04       37:29
1023  Aubrey Bowser          F2024        70/86       38:31   12:04       37:29
1024  Greg Claycomb          M4549        44/53       38:12   12:04       37:29
1025  Chase Bundy            M1014        52/59       39:05   12:06       37:33
1026  Stephen Commons        M3034        56/64       39:04   12:06       37:34
1027  Ashley Donovan         F1014        47/63       39:40   12:06       37:36
1028  William R Donovan      M4044        45/51       39:40   12:07       37:36
1029  Chelsea Soetaert       F2529        66/81       39:30   12:08       37:39
1030  Karen Granados         F2024        71/86       40:11   12:08       37:40
1031  Abigail Ervin          F1014        48/63       39:02   12:09       37:43
1032  Rebecca Maynard        F5559        18/33       38:49   12:10       37:46
1033  Austen Gooch           M2529        53/58       39:35   12:10       37:46
1034  Leeann Parsons         F3539        52/71       39:36   12:10       37:47
1035  Tish Gath              F3539        53/71       38:25   12:10       37:47
1036  Stacey Crabtree        F4549        31/43       39:02   12:10       37:48
1037  Misty Colston          F2024        72/86       39:34   12:11       37:49
1038  Brandon Crabtree       M1519        61/67       39:03   12:11       37:49
1039  Chloe Bowman           F1014        49/63       37:51   12:11       37:49
1040  Shanie Colston         F4044        42/67       39:34   12:11       37:49
1041  Lexa Alley             F6064        13/16       39:16   12:11       37:50
1042  Sean Crabtree          M1519        62/67       39:02   12:11       37:51
1043  Casey Willimann        F3034        60/77       40:31   12:12       37:52
1044  Bradley Crabtree       M4549        45/53       39:04   12:12       37:53
1045  Brian Hendrickson      M4549        46/53       37:59   12:13       37:56
1046  Alex Ervin             M2024        39/42       39:29   12:15       38:03
1047  Julianna Harman        F2024        73/86       39:32   12:16       38:06
1048  Tawni Wilhelm          F4044        43/67       40:17   12:17       38:07
1049  Bretton Jones          M1014        53/59       40:19   12:17       38:09
1050  Emily Hill             F1014        50/63       38:12   12:17       38:09
1051  Jeremy Schmitz         M3034        57/64       40:10   12:20       38:18
1052  Julie Schmitz          F3034        61/77       40:10   12:20       38:19
1053  Kaitlin Mar            F2024        74/86       40:40   12:23       38:28
1054  Nicholas Noonan        M1519        63/67       39:35   12:24       38:30
1055  Townsend Tibbitts      M0109        16/25       39:35   12:25       38:33
1056  Debbie Irvine          F4549        32/43       39:26   12:25       38:34
1057  Jodi Green             F4549        33/43       39:26   12:25       38:34
1058  Amy Tibbitts           F4044        44/67       39:39   12:26       38:37
1059  Lindsey Harris         F2024        75/86       40:41   12:26       38:37
1060  Tommy Hutsler          M0109        17/25       41:24   12:27       38:41
1061  Audrey Saavedra        F3034        62/77       41:06   12:27       38:41
1062  Meredith Claycomb      F4044        45/67       39:27   12:29       38:45
1063  Tina Bundy             F3539        54/71       40:21   12:30       38:48
1064  Caitlin Zibers         F2529        67/81       39:44   12:30       38:49
1065  Stacy Jones            F4549        34/43       41:02   12:31       38:51
1066  Bonnie Scott           F7074          3/4       39:36   12:35       39:04
1067  Mark Chudik            M4549        47/53       40:01   12:35       39:04
1068  Ken Smith              M5054        48/49       40:34   12:35       39:04
1069  Laurie Chudik          F4549        35/43       40:01   12:35       39:04
1070  Brooke Liber           F2529        68/81       39:30   12:36       39:09
1071  Jennifer Marshall      F4044        46/67       40:37   12:38       39:13
1072  Emily Jackson          F2024        76/86       39:53   12:40       39:19
1073  Christine Herman       F2024        77/86       41:01   12:40       39:21
1074  Marc Whetstone         M2529        54/58       40:47   12:41       39:24
1075  Devon Whetstone        F2529        69/81       40:47   12:41       39:24
1076  Alivia Rau             F1014        51/63       40:40   12:41       39:24
1077  Lori Mertz             F4044        47/67       41:02   12:42       39:25
1078  Gayle Hubert           F5559        19/33       39:36   12:43       39:28
1079  Kelly-Anne Agee        F2024        78/86       40:02   12:43       39:28
1080  Kaitlin Gray           F2529        70/81       41:59   12:43       39:29
1081  Grace Hagner           F1014        52/63       41:22   12:44       39:33
1082  Jon Flamm              M3539        48/51       41:29   12:44       39:34
1083  Sofie Flamm            F1014        53/63       41:29   12:45       39:35
1084  Hutsler Tom            M6064        21/28       42:19   12:45       39:36
1085  Ami Rau                F4044        48/67       40:52   12:45       39:36
1086  Joy Branch             F2024        79/86       41:39   12:45       39:37
1087  Siebert Laura          F4044        49/67       40:27   12:45       39:37
1088  Lindsey Streck         F2529        71/81       40:06   12:46       39:40
1089  Jill Griffin           F3539        55/71       40:05   12:47       39:41
1090  Kinley Griffin         F0109        11/22       40:06   12:47       39:41
1091  John Gutierrez         M3034        58/64       42:05   12:47       39:43
1092  John Lathrop           M6064        22/28       41:19   12:49       39:47
1093  Laura Jensen           F5054        21/32       42:00   12:49       39:48
1094  Amanda King            F2529        72/81       40:37   12:49       39:49
1095  Alyson Waller          F2529        73/81       41:07   12:50       39:50
1096  Jillian Creeden        F0109        12/22       42:05   12:50       39:51
1097  Carrie Evans           F3539        56/71       40:59   12:53       40:00
1098  Nico Pastorino         M0109        18/25       40:31   12:53       40:02
1099  Jessica Pastorino      F3539        57/71       40:32   12:53       40:02
1100  Llamar King            M3034        59/64       40:12   12:57       40:12
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1101  Zoe Poulsen            F1014        54/63       40:56   12:59       40:20
1102  Shanelle Kudera        F2024        80/86       41:35   12:59       40:21
1103  Julie Garber           F4044        50/67       41:57   12:59       40:21
1104  Peggy Delury           F5559        20/33       42:43   13:01       40:25
1105  Jeni Schreifels        F4044        51/67       40:39   13:02       40:27
1106  Jamie Poulsen          M4044        46/51       41:03   13:02       40:28
1107  Elizabeth Boman        F6064        14/16       43:05   13:05       40:37
1108  David Craycraft        M6064        23/28       42:25   13:06       40:40
1109  Pruett John            M5054        49/49       42:16   13:06       40:41
1110  Danielle Black         F1519        78/88       41:27   13:06       40:41
1111  Tom Black              M4549        48/53       41:25   13:06       40:41
1112  Pruett Monroe          F2529        74/81       42:16   13:06       40:42
1113  Jaclyn Laboi           F3539        58/71       43:09   13:08       40:49
1114  Erin Creeden           F3539        59/71       43:04   13:09       40:49
1115  Michelle McGrath       F1519        79/88       43:08   13:09       40:51
1116  Catherine Rives        F6569          3/4       43:30   13:09       40:51
1117  Marcell King           M1014        54/59       40:57   13:11       40:57
1118  Sarah Kozel            F3539        60/71       42:34   13:12       40:58
1119  Jason Chapman          M3034        60/64       42:31   13:12       40:59
1120  Carly Oliver           F1519        80/88       42:35   13:12       40:59
1121  Shellby Jordan         F1519        81/88       42:26   13:13       41:03
1122  Becky Fenner           F3539        61/71       41:53   13:15       41:08
1123  Paul Hansen            M6064        24/28       43:15   13:15       41:10
1124  Ellen Reys             F2529        75/81       43:15   13:15       41:10
1125  John Walter            M4549        49/53       42:52   13:18       41:17
1126  Kyle Shirk             M2529        55/58       43:23   13:18       41:17
1127  Jason Thetford         M2024        40/42       43:19   13:18       41:19
1128  Aidan Walter           M1014        55/59       42:52   13:19       41:21
1129  Martha Derries         F4549        36/43       42:44   13:19       41:22
1130  Irma Sue Shirk         F5559        21/33       43:28   13:20       41:23
1131  Elizabeth Wyatt        F5054        22/32       42:47   13:22       41:30
1132  Renee Powers           F4549        37/43       43:34   13:24       41:37
1133  Emily Powers           F1519        82/88       43:34   13:24       41:38
1134  Michaela Anderson      F2024        81/86       43:21   13:25       41:41
1135  Hailee Arnold          F2529        76/81       43:42   13:26       41:43
1136  Ben Chociej            M2529        56/58       42:17   13:28       41:49
1137  Hannah Delury          F2529        77/81       44:07   13:28       41:49
1138  Ellen Butler           F2529        78/81       42:18   13:28       41:49
1139  Elliana Wilhelm        F0109        13/22       44:03   13:29       41:52
1140  Peter Wilhelm          M4549        50/53       44:03   13:29       41:53
1141  Bryon Bowman           M4549        51/53       44:13   13:30       41:56
1142  Greta Bowman           F1014        55/63       44:13   13:30       41:56
1143  Kathleen Bowman        F4044        52/67       44:13   13:30       41:57
1144  Kathryn Scholdberg     F3034        63/77       44:18   13:31       41:59
1145  Olivia Franco          F1014        56/63       42:18   13:32       42:01
1146  Hayley Hastings        F1014        57/63       42:18   13:32       42:01
1147  Meghan Cernich         F0109        14/22       42:51   13:37       42:17
1148  Joe Cernich            M4044        47/51       42:51   13:37       42:17
1149  Julie Tubbesing        F5559        22/33       44:35   13:37       42:18
1150  Ken Tubbesing          M6569        10/13       44:38   13:38       42:21
1151  William Heflin         M0109        19/25       44:47   13:42       42:32
1152  Jack Hagner            M1014        56/59       44:23   13:42       42:34
1153  Shawn Hagner           M4044        48/51       44:25   13:43       42:36
1154  Toby Groves            M1014        57/59       45:06   13:44       42:38
1155  Suzanna Heflin         F4044        53/67       44:57   13:45       42:42
1156  Megan Storm            F4044        54/67       44:49   13:45       42:43
1157  Allison White          F3034        64/77       42:50   13:48       42:50
1158  Mary Reinert           F2024        82/86       42:50   13:48       42:50
1159  Adam Nachbar           M2529        57/58       42:51   13:48       42:51
1160  Lucas Watson           M2024        41/42       42:55   13:49       42:55
1161  Ashley Culp            F3034        65/77       45:09   13:50       42:59
1162  Kyle Brookshire        M3539        49/51       44:26   13:53       43:06
1163  Susan King             F5054        23/32       43:25   13:54       43:09
1164  Kathy Testerman        F5054        24/32       44:04   13:55       43:12
1165  Linda Noble            F5559        23/33       44:04   13:55       43:13
1166  Amy Simmons            F3539        62/71       44:15   13:58       43:22
1167  Tami Blandford         F3539        63/71       44:15   13:58       43:22
1168  Erik Bergrud           M4549        52/53       45:41   13:58       43:22
1169  Gina Presson           F4549        38/43       45:32   13:58       43:22
1170  Kimberlee Ried         F3539        64/71       45:41   13:58       43:22
1171  Emma Rayl              F0109        15/22       44:50   13:59       43:24
1172  Cristan Rayl           F4044        55/67       44:50   13:59       43:25
1173  Katie Sheridan         F3034        66/77       44:32   13:59       43:25
1174  Phillip Rayl           M4549        53/53       44:50   13:59       43:27
1175  Matthew Westhoff       M3034        61/64       45:53   14:01       43:32
1176  Kerry Anderson         F5054        25/32       45:53   14:01       43:32
1177  Evie Hoover            F0109        16/22       46:26   14:09       43:56
1178  Tricia Laudick         F5559        24/33       44:40   14:10       43:58
1179  Riley Wartick          F2024        83/86       45:39   14:16       44:17
1180  Elliott Wartick        M2024        42/42       45:39   14:16       44:18
1181  Dan Wartick            M6064        25/28       45:40   14:16       44:18
1182  Lilly Babcock          F1014        58/63       46:19   14:18       44:25
1183  Alexander Melinda      F4044        56/67       46:19   14:19       44:28
1184  Leeann Scott           F4044        57/67       46:43   14:25       44:46
1185  Hannah Murphy          F2024        84/86       46:48   14:26       44:50
1186  Kim McConnell          F5054        26/32       46:11   14:30       45:03
1187  Jennifer Horstmann     F2529        79/81       47:25   14:30       45:03
1188  Tiffany Parks          F3034        67/77       47:42   14:32       45:08
1189  Karen Crowley          F4044        58/67       47:01   14:34       45:14
1190  Nora Crowley           F1014        59/63       47:01   14:34       45:14
1191  Kathy McCoy            F5054        27/32       48:01   14:38       45:27
1192  Amy Sheehan            F4549        39/43       47:34   14:39       45:29
1193  Katy Sheehan           F1014        60/63       47:35   14:39       45:29
1194  Karen Hansen           F5559        25/33       47:39   14:40       45:34
1195  Ruby Groves            F0109        17/22       48:04   14:40       45:34
1196  Sara Groves            F4044        59/67       48:04   14:40       45:34
1197  Kimberly Shea          F4549        40/43       47:55   14:41       45:36
1198  Barbara Reys           F6064        15/16       47:40   14:41       45:37
1199  Kathy Poehlman         F6064        16/16       48:02   14:43       45:41
1200  Jerad Cox              M4044        49/51       47:25   14:43       45:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Jennifer Cox           F4044        60/67       47:25   14:43       45:41
1202  Max Hoover             M0109        20/25       48:16   14:44       45:46
1203  Kelsey Schieber        F2529        80/81       47:18   14:46       45:51
1204  Madisen Schieber       F0109        18/22       47:18   14:46       45:51
1205  Logan Stang            M0109        21/25       46:56   14:46       45:52
1206  Courtney Stang         F4044        61/67       47:10   14:50       46:06
1207  Ed Schumacher          M6064        26/28       47:56   14:50       46:06
1208  Tighe Stang            M1014        58/59       47:10   14:51       46:06
1209  Damond Brophy          M0109        22/25       47:02   14:53       46:14
1210  Katie Ervin            F3539        65/71       47:59   14:58       46:28
1211  Melissa Anderson       F3539        66/71       49:15   15:01       46:39
1212  Courtney Harman        F3034        68/77       48:17   15:05       46:51
1213  Sandra Studyvin        F5559        26/33       49:04   15:06       46:53
1214  Cheri Murphy           F5054        28/32       47:41   15:06       46:54
1215  Sally Studyvin         F2024        85/86       49:05   15:06       46:54
1216  Ashlyn Powers          F2024        86/86       48:58   15:09       47:03
1217  Dawn Taylor            F4549        41/43       49:34   15:16       47:25
1218  Jennifer Ingraham      F4044        62/67       49:36   15:16       47:25
1219  Kelsey Beatty          F1519        83/88       49:04   15:20       47:36
1220  Deanna Claussen        F5054        29/32       49:04   15:20       47:36
1221  Berke Somasegaran      M0109        23/25       50:20   15:22       47:42
1222  Shagun Somasegaran     F3539        67/71       50:20   15:22       47:44
1223  Sarah Somasegaran      F3539        68/71       50:20   15:22       47:44
1224  Michelle Myers         F5559        27/33       50:43   15:32       48:14
1225  Addison Gray           F0109        19/22       50:46   15:32       48:15
1226  Kathleen Gray          F5559        28/33       50:46   15:32       48:15
1227  Lindsay Parker         F3034        69/77       50:34   15:34       48:22
1228  Harold Parker          M6064        27/28       50:35   15:35       48:23
1229  Karen Lennon Mar       F5559        29/33       50:38   15:36       48:26
1230  Kevin Lindeman         M5559        29/30       50:00   15:37       48:31
1231  Mick Fillueber         M4044        50/51       51:06   15:39       48:35
1232  Julie Fillueber        F4044        63/67       51:05   15:39       48:35
1233  Chad Thetford          M1519        64/67       50:41   15:40       48:40
1234  Dakota Chettle         M3539        50/51       49:40   15:40       48:41
1235  Niki Bradshaw          F3034        70/77       49:59   15:42       48:45
1236  Ensley Fisher          F0109        20/22       49:50   15:43       48:47
1237  Chelsea Fisher         F3034        71/77       49:50   15:43       48:47
1238  Candy Noonan           F3034        72/77       49:56   15:44       48:50
1239  Susan Marquez          F3034        73/77       50:48   15:49       49:06
1240  Will Clough            M3034        62/64       51:09   15:55       49:26
1241  Mark Clough            M6064        28/28       51:09   15:55       49:27
1242  Cindi Talbert-Tapp     F4044        64/67       51:46   15:57       49:33
1243  Maggie Moyes           F1519        84/88       52:03   16:00       49:40
1244  Ethan Mott             M1519        65/67       51:40   16:06       50:01
1245  Seth Otis              M1519        66/67       51:40   16:06       50:01
1246  Maranda Bethard        F1519        85/88       51:40   16:07       50:02
1247  Kobi Beck              F4044        65/67       51:29   16:07       50:04
1248  Brad Fine              M2529        58/58       52:09   16:10       50:14
1249  Brooks Babcock         M1014        59/59       52:08   16:11       50:14
1250  Kara Yarc              F3539        69/71       51:30   16:11       50:17
1251  Tom Lewis              M3034        63/64       51:19   16:12       50:17
1252  Rebecca Lewis          F5054        30/32       51:19   16:12       50:18
1253  Molly Tapp             F1014        61/63       52:32   16:12       50:20
1254  Amanda Cunningham      F3539        70/71       53:00   16:17       50:35
1255  Jenny Hopkins          F5559        30/33       52:06   16:20       50:42
1256  Hannah Tapp            F0109        21/22       51:46   16:25       50:58
1257  Kaelyn Ross            F1519        86/88       52:11   16:29       51:12
1258  Pamela Hertzig         F5054        31/32       52:13   16:30       51:14
1259  Lisa Loftin            F3034        74/77       52:12   16:49       52:12
1260  Rita Veldheer          F5559        31/33       52:13   16:49       52:13
1261  Jack Rush              M6569        11/13       54:36   16:53       52:26
1262  Stephen Barker         M6569        12/13       55:19   17:13       53:29
1263  Martha Barker          F6569          4/4       55:19   17:13       53:29
1264  Debby Byrne            F5559        32/33       55:06   17:32       54:26
1265  Greg Laudick           M5559        30/30       55:06   17:32       54:28
1266  Jane Noonan            F5054        32/32       55:33   17:33       54:31
1267  Novella Tibbitts       F0109        22/22       55:58   17:41       54:56
1268  Kathryn Dodson         F4044        66/67       57:50   17:54       55:36
1269  Diana Huennerkopf      F3539        71/71       58:48   18:13       56:33
1270  Deborah Walters        F5559        33/33       58:48   18:13       56:33
1271  Rosa Maria Huennerkopf F7074          4/4       58:48   18:13       56:33
1272  Antoine Holliday       M3034        64/64       59:28   18:19       56:53
1273  Antoine Holliday       M0109        24/25       59:28   18:19       56:53
1274  Brian Thompson         M4044        51/51       58:54   18:19       56:54
1275  Gerald Navaretta       M6569        13/13       58:55   18:19       56:55
1276  Patrick Noonan         M1519        67/67       58:18   18:25       57:11
1277  Joey Crowe             F1519        87/88       58:18   18:25       57:12
1278  Shelby Noonan          F1014        62/63       58:18   18:25       57:12
1279  Rene Gutierrez         F3034        75/77       58:02   18:41       58:02
1280  Taylor Noonan          F1519        88/88     1:01:21   19:24     1:00:16
1281  Karen Swing            F4549        42/43     1:05:20   20:10     1:02:39
1282  Bruce Dunlap           M3539        51/51     1:05:21   20:11     1:02:41
1283  Resa Hodges            F3034        76/77     1:03:52   20:34     1:03:52
1284  Michelle Coyner        F4044        67/67     1:03:52   20:34     1:03:52

Generated January 29, 2026 at 6:55 AM 13/13


